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Bamboo Chair Mats — All Surfaces

Beautify any work area with our elegant Bamboo Chair Mats. These bamboo mats offer durable construction
and the bamboo is eco-friendly harvested from sustainable forests.

* Bamboo is kiln-dried to the optimum moisture content to prevent cracking and warping.
* Felt backing keeps these office mats in place on carpet and hard surfaces and protects the flooring underneath.

* 3 thicknesses helps ensure each bamboo chair mat won't break when used appropriately.
(S5mm or 1/5" thick roll up; 8mm or 1/3" thick roll up and 12mm or 1/2" thick fold up).

* Finished with premium, eco-friendly, UV-cured coating for ultimate protection

* Soft polyurethane or soft rubber casters recommended.

NOTE: A "lip" is the tongue that extends from the mat which protects the area just under the desk. The
dimensions of mats listed below with a lip are the total size of the mat, inclusive of the lip.

Item No: CMBMA




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

1/5" Thick:
1/5" Thick:
1/5" Thick:
1/5" Thick:
1/5" Thick:
1/5" Thick:
1/3" Thick:
1/3" Thick:
1/3" Thick:
1/2" Thick:
1/2" Thick:
1/2" Thick:
1/2" Thick:

Dark Cherry

Size

36" x 48"
44" x 52"
48" x 42"
48" x 52"
48" x 72"
55" x 57"
48" x 60"
48" x 72"
55" x 57"
47" x 51"
47" x 51"
47" x 60"
47" x 72"

Standard Colors

w/ Lip
w/ Lip
No lip
No lip
No lip
w/ Lip
No lip
No lip
w/ Lip
No lip
w/ Lip
No lip
No lip

Natural

Qty. 1
$129.00
$149.00
$149.00
$159.00
$179.00
$159.00
$259.00
$299.00
$279.00
$234.00
$269.00
$269.00
$319.00

Qty. 2-10
$126.00
$146.00
$146.00
$156.00
$176.00
$156.00
$255.00
$295.00
$276.00
$231.00
$266.00
$266.00
$316.00

Qty. 11-25
$124.00
$144.00
$143.00
$153.00
$173.00
$153.00
$251.00
$291.00
$273.00
$228.00
$263.00
$263.00
$314.00




