

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanfloormats.com

Bamboo Chair Mats - All Surfaces











Beautify any work area with our elegant Bamboo Chair Mats. These bamboo mats offer durable construction and the bamboo is eco-friendly harvested from sustainable forests.

- Bamboo is kiln-dried to the optimum moisture content to prevent cracking and warping.
- Felt backing keeps these office mats in place on carpet and hard surfaces and protects the flooring underneath.
- 3 thicknesses helps ensure each bamboo chair mat won't break when used appropriately. (5mm or 1/5" thick roll up; 8mm or 1/3" thick roll up and 12mm or 1/2" thick fold up).
- Finished with premium, eco-friendly, UV-cured coating for ultimate protection
- Soft polyurethane or soft rubber casters recommended.

NOTE: A "lip" is the tongue that extends from the mat which protects the area just under the desk. The dimensions of mats listed below with a lip are the total size of the mat, inclusive of the lip.

Item No: CMBMA

Standard Sizes (Approximate)			
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25
1/5" Thick: 36" x 48" w/ Lip	\$129.00	\$126.00	\$124.00
1/5" Thick: 44" x 52" w/ Lip	\$149.00	\$146.00	\$144.00
1/5" Thick: 48" x 42" No lip	\$149.00	\$146.00	\$143.00
1/5" Thick: 48" x 52" No lip	\$159.00	\$156.00	\$153.00
1/5" Thick: 48" x 72" No lip	\$179.00	\$176.00	\$173.00
1/5" Thick: 55" x 57" w/ Lip	\$159.00	\$156.00	\$153.00
1/3" Thick: 48" x 60" No lip	\$259.00	\$255.00	\$251.00
1/3" Thick: 48" x 72" No lip	\$299.00	\$295.00	\$291.00
1/3" Thick: 55" x 57" w/ Lip	\$279.00	\$276.00	\$273.00
1/2" Thick: 47" x 51" No lip	\$234.00	\$231.00	\$228.00
1/2" Thick: 47" x 51" w/ Lip	\$269.00	\$266.00	\$263.00
1/2" Thick: 47" x 60" No lip	\$269.00	\$266.00	\$263.00
1/2" Thick: 47" x 72" No lip	\$319.00	\$316.00	\$314.00

Standard Colors







Natural